
75″

85″

75LS03B
66.2 inches

(1682.3 mm)
(168.23 cm)

37.8 inches
(960.4 mm)
(96.04 cm)

1.1 inches
(26.9 mm)
(2.69 cm)

39.3 inches
(998.5 mm)
(99.85 cm)

40.3 inches
(1023.5 mm)
(102.35 cm)

12.4 inches
(315.8 mm)
(31.58 cm)

74.5 inches
(189 cm)

77.8 lbs
(35.3 kg)

79.1 lbs
(35.9 kg)

85LS03B
75.0 inches  

(1904.3 mm)
(190.43 cm)

42.7 inches  
(1085.3 mm)
(108.53 cm)

1.1 inches  
(26.9 mm)
(2.69 cm)

44.2 inches  
(1122.4 mm)
(112.24 cm)

45.2 inches
(1147.4 mm)
(114.74 cm)

13.7 inches  
(347.9 mm)
(34.79 cm)

84.5 inches
(214 cm)

98.1 lbs
(44.5 kg)

100.1 lbs
(45.4 kg)

VESA  x  (mm)  (mm)  x 4

75LS03B 400 x 400
10-12 M8

85LS03B 600 x 400

BN68-13846C-01

QUICK SETUP GUIDE
GUIDE D’INSTALLATION RAPIDE
GUÍA RÁPIDA DE CONFIGURACIÓN
GUIA RÁPIDO DE INSTALAÇÃO
KURZANLEITUNG ZUR KONFIGURATION
GUIDA DI INSTALLAZIONE RAPIDA
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One Connect

10 cm

4 inches



0.98 inches (25 mm) (2.5 cm)

RL

1

2

3
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One Connect

85″

85″


